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HS BULLETIN FOR OCTOBER 2023 

 

October 5 Thursday ❖ Student of the Month/September in Library, Period 2 

October 6 Friday ❖ Club Fair during lunch periods 

October 9 Monday ❖ Columbus Day/No School 

October 10-11 Tuesday/Wednesday ❖ Cap and Gown Orders during lunch period 

October 11 Wednesday ❖ Senior Class Photo, Period 6 

❖ NHS Applications due on Google Classroom 

October 12 Thursday ❖ NHS Interviews in Library 

October 13 Friday ❖ Progress Report Q1, Gr. 5-12 

❖ Drama Club Field Trip to Molloy College, 6am-2pm 

❖ Marine Science Field Trip to Cedar Beach, 9-11 am and 11-1:30pm 

October 14 Saturday ❖ PSAT Day  

October 16-17 Monday/Tuesday ❖ Senior Portraits Makeups 

October 18 Wednesday ❖ Board of Education Meeting, 7:30 pm @ HS Library 

October 19 Thursday ❖ FBLA Trip to ES @ 2:05 pm 

October 26 Thursday ❖ Fall National Honor Society (NHS) & Spanish Honor Society (SHS) 

Induction, Period 2 @ Library 

October 27 Friday ❖ Spanish Grade 12 Trip to Elementary School, 9:50 -10:40 am 

October 28 Saturday ❖ Safe Halloween, 10am – 3 pm @ HS 

   

 


